
Breach Barn British Dressage TQ (SMP Events)

Saturday, February 17, 2024 - Saturday, February 17, 2024

Test Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes TOTAL COLLECTIVE PERCENTAGE RESULT

MQ Open Intro B 09:30 9 Charlotte Muscat 1925875 Big mac.. 195070 145.5 62 63.26 1

MQ U21 Intro B 09:36 17 Lexi Reeves 1924536 Rufus IX 1948712 158 70 68.69 2

MQ U21 Intro B 09:42 14 Sophia Hardy 1926279 Honeyhill isla 1951354 155 67 67.39 3

MQ U21 Intro B 09:48 5 Florence Henderson 1925968 August First 1834850 159 69 69.13 1

Unaff Intro B 09:54 61 Molly Silcock Guy 137 58 59.56 3

Unaff Intro B 10:00 58 Audrey Bell Showbiz 151.5 65 65.86 2

Unaff Intro B 10:06 52 Louise Barton Chantelle 152.5 66 66.3 1

Unaff Intro B 10:12 51 Laura Simmons Boon

TQ Open Intro C 10:28 17 Lexi Reeves 1924536 Rufus IX 1948712 Fillie On Top 153 67 66.52 1

TQ Open Intro C 10:34 8 Lily Branson 1926297 Jimmy McGuire 1951588 Above the bit 143 61 62.17 3

TQ U21 Intro C 10:40 15 Sophia Hardy 1926279 Honeyhill Isla 1950770 Braeside Buckaroos 150.5 65 65.43 1

TQ U21 Intro C 10:46 5 Florence Henderson 1925968 August First 1834850 Braeside Buckaroos 157 69 68.26 1

TQ U21 Intro C 10:52 13 Lauren Preston 1924502 Honeyhill Isla 1951354 Braeside Buckaroos 153 67 66.52 1

TQ U21 Intro C 10:58 4 Celia Child-Villiers 1925928 Miya 1953493 Braeside Buckaroos 148 64 64.34 1

Unaff Intro C 11:04 62 Katriona Sharp Florestans Quickstep 149 64 64.78 1

Unaff Intro C 11:10 56 Hayley Williams Barntown Boss Man 132.5 58 57.6 2

Unaff Intro C 11:16 51 Laura Simmons Boon

TQ Open Prelim 13 11:32 16 Grace Ryland 1927871 Deelside Bouncer 1953458 Above the bit 156.5 59 60.19 3

TQ Open Prelim 13 11:39 11 Stacy Hanley 1927729 Owl House Phantom UK 1953300 Owls just wanna have fun 165.5 62 63.65 2

TQ Open Prelim 13 11:46 10 Layni Cast 1926597 A roll of the dice 1951831 Above the bit 176.5 68 67.88 3

TQ Open Prelim 13 11:53 7 Claire Jones 1927399 Owl House Rebel 1953057 Owls just wanna have fun 174 69 66.92 2

TQ Open Prelim 13 12:00 6 Lauren Mackenzie 1927410 Wentworth Aspiration 1952959 Owls just wanna have fun 149 59 57.3 2

TQ Open Prelim 13 12:07 3 Shantala Carr 1927385 Winnie Rose 1953299 Owls just wanna have fun 161 62 61.92 2

TQ Open Prelim 13 12:14 1 Kim Laucins 1924079 November Storm X 1950896 Fillie On Top 172.5 67 66.34 1

Unaff Prelim 13 12:21 54 Zac Webster Farrier's Reflection 172 67 66.15 3

Unaff Prelim 13 12:28 53 Alison Brown Hammer Ritz 169.5 66 65.19 4

Unaff Prelim 13 12:35 61 Molly Silcock Guy 161 62 61.92 5

Unaff Prelim 13 12:42 58 Audrey Bell Showbiz 160 62 61.53

Unaff Prelim 13 12:49 56 Hayley Williams Barntown Boss Man

Unaff Prelim 13 12:56 55 Zac Webster Gooseberryhill Gallahad 172.5 67 66.34 2

Unaff Prelim 13 13:03 57 Katy Ford Ezsra 160 63 61.53 6

Unaff Prelim 13 13:10 50 Karen Rowe Faberge

Unaff Prelim 13 13:17 59 Lisa Stock Gio 174.5 68 67.11 1

RING 1



Test Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes

MQ Open Prelim 1 09:30 11 Stacy Hanley 1927729 Owl House Phantom UK 1953300 123 66 64.73 4

MQ Open Prelim 1 09:36 7 Claire Jones 1927399 Owl House Rebel 1953057 127.5 69 67.1 1

MQ Open Prelim 1 09:42 1 Kim Laucins 1924079 November Storm X 1950896 127.5 67 67.1 2

MQ Open Prelim 1 10:06 19 Julie Hanks 1916434 Skyfall Zeus 1943839 122.5 66 66.47 3

MQ U21 Prelim 1 09:48 17 Lexi Reeves 1924536 Rufus IX 1948712 125.5 66 66.05 1

MQ U21 Prelim 1 09:54 12 Lauren Preston 1924502 BOYO boy 1950687 117 62 61.57 2

MQ U21 Prelim 1 10:00 8 Lily Branson 1926297 Jimmy McGuire 1951588 115.5 61 60.78 3

Unaff Prelim 1 10:12 55 Zac Webster Gooseberryhill Gallahad 132 70 69.47 1

Unaff Prelim 1 10:18 62 Katriona Sharp Florestans Quickstep 112.5 62 59.21 5

Unaff Prelim 1 10:24 59 Lisa Stock Gio 129.5 69 68.15 2

Unaff Prelim 1 10:30 53 Alison Brown Hammer Ritz 127.5 68 67.1 3

Unaff Prelim 1 10:36 52 Louise Barton Chantelle 108 58 56.84 6

Unaff Prelim 1 10:42 54 Zac Webster Farrier's Reflection 124.5 66 65.52 4

MQ Open Novice 24 10:58 10 Layni Cast 1926597 A roll of the dice 1951831 148 40 64.34 2

MQ Open Novice 24 11:05 6 Lauren Mackenzie 1927410 Wentworth Aspiration 1952959 133.5 36.5 58.04 3

MQ Open Novice 24 11:12 18 Zoe Pinion 1510635 The Comanch 1946309 151 41 65.65 1

MQ U21 Novice 24 11:19 2 Cydney Gilbert 1924526 Quel suprise 1948699 158.5 42 68.91 1

Unaff Novice 24 11:26 60 Lisa Stock Ernietime Now 147.5 39 64.13 2

Unaff Novice 24 11:33 57 Katy Ford Ezsra 110 31 47.82 3

Unaff Novice 24 11:40 50 Karen Rowe Faberge 148 39.5 64.34 1

TQ Open Novice 34 11:57 18 Zoe Pinion 1510635 The Comanch 1946309 Fillie On Top 136 40 64.76 1

TQ Open Novice 34 12:04 2 Cydney Gilbert 1924526 Quel suprise 1948699 Fillie On Top 143 42 68.09 1

Unaff Novice 34 12:11 60 Lisa Stock Ernietime Now 134 40 63.8 1

Prelim 15Q 12:28 111 Julie Hanks 1916434 Skyfall Zeus 1943839 Bronze 159.5 65 63.8 1

Prelim 15Q 12:35 107 Clare Drury 140023 Kingsleypark Panther 1735672 Gold 173 70 69.2 1

Prelim 15Q 12:42 104 Rachel Collins 262544 FVS Corde Z Million 1931926 Gold - h/c R

Prelim 19 Q 12:54 103 Grace Ryland 1927871 Deelside Bouncer 1953458 Bronze 131.5 62 67.29 1

Prelim 19 Q 13:01 109 Joseph Bright 332135 Knockahunna Jester 1951371 Gold 165.5 70 68.95 2

Prelim 19 Q 13:08 107 Clare Drury 140023 Kingsleypark Panther 1735672 Gold 166.5 70 69.37 1

Novice 22 13:20 110 Claire Gillanders 1811895 Casado 1936242 Bronze 198 56 68.27 1

Novice 22 13:27 106 Amelia Johnson 1914359 Spot the Spot II 1532473 Bronze 193 55 66.55 2

Novice 22 13:34 102 Vicky Pearce 1610800 Balls of Fire 1949124 Bronze 187.5 52 64.65 3

Novice 22 13:41 109 Joseph Bright 332135 Knockahunna Jester 1951371 Gold 189 54 65.17 1

Novice 22 13:48 108 Jennifer Garrard 1910856 Midnight Flash 58056 Silver 177 52 61.03 1

Novice 38 Q 14:00 110 Claire Gillanders 1811895 Casado 1936242 Bronze 208 55 67.09 3

Novice 38 Q 14:07 106 Amelia Johnson 1914359 Spot the Spot II 1532473 Bronze 208.5 55 67.25 2
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Novice 38 Q 14:14 102 Vicky Pearce 1610800 Balls of Fire 1949124 Bronze 210.5 55 67.9 1

Novice 38 Q 200 Felicity Carter 1910841 Queensdown Safari 1941429 Silver 203.5 53 65.64 1

Elem 43 14:26 108 Jennifer Garrard 1910856 Midnight Flash 58056 Bronze 171 49 58.96 2

Elem 43 200 Felicity Carter 1910841 Queensdown Safari 1941429 Bronze 177 50 61.03 1

Medium 75 Q 14:36 105 Suzanne Ashwell 369772 Rhomantic 1532187 Silver 234.5 53 63.37 1

FSM Elem Q 14:46 101 Beverley Cannings 1414728 Zinfandel X 1433519 Bronze 160.5 79.5 61.73 1

FSM Medium Q 14:53 105 Suzanne Ashwell 369772 Rhomantic 1532187 Silver 210.5 105 70.16 1




